Measurement for life.
Convoluted diaphragm type differential pressure gauge
DG012
+44 (0)1946 816600
brannan.co.uk
Product features:
•	 Magnetic coupling with convoluted diaphragm

request
Product reference: 	BRNDG12/100/	0+0.075/B/F4/BO/316/G
Order example:
DG12 100 F4 BO 316 G0+0.075 B
Model
BRN
Dial
diameterMake Ranges Units ExtrasProcess
connection
Connection
orientation
Body
material
NB. When more than one extra is required, separate each code with a hyphen when building your product reference.
	 1A	 One SPST with a DIN plug
	 1B	 One SPST with a terminal strip
	 1C	 One SPST with built in relay
	 2A	 Two SPSTs with a DIN plug
	 2B	 Two SPSTs with a terminal strip
	 1D	 One SPDT with a DIN plug
	 1E	 One SPDT with a terminal strip
	 2D	 Two SPDTs with a DIN plug
	 2E	 Two SPDTs with a terminal strip
	 SPST Specifications (AC / DC max)
	 1 (standard)	 2	 3	 4
	 10 VA	 40 VA	 100 VA	 60 VA
	 100 V	 230 V	 300 V	 240V
	 0.5 Amp	 1 Amp	 1 Amp	 3 Amp
	 Adjustable*	 Adjustable*	 Adjustable*	 Adjustable*
	 SPDT Specifications (AC / DC max)
	 1 (standard)	 2	 3	 4
	 3 VA	 5 VA	 5 VA	 60 VA
	 30 V	 125 V	 175 V	 400 V
	 0.3 Amp	 0.25 Amp	 0.25 Amp	 1 Amp
	 Adjustable*	 Adjustable*	 Adjustable*	 Factory Set
Optional switch specifications: